Torsdag hostserie hcp

Plac

1

B w

36

38

40

42

43

45

51

53
54

61

63

65

Poang

273,0
273,0
272,0
271,0
270,0

270,0
261,0
261,0
248,0
248,0

244,0
240,0
235,0
233,0
233,0

232,0
216,0
207,0
205,0
205,90

203,0
201,0
200,0
200,0
190,0

186,0
182,0
178,0
174,0
172,0

172,0
172,0
169,0
159,0
159,0

152,0
152,0
149,0
149,0
144,0

144,0
139,0
129,0
129,0
127,0

108,0
105,0
104,0
103,0

95,0

Namn

GOoran Sandstrom
Gisela Svensson
Peter Brusewitz
GOoran Andersson
Anette Hakansson

Lotta Witt Hegardt
Peter Angvar

Ann Granvik

Inger Andersson
Gunilla Fridlund

Mats Jorneryd
Britt-Louise Fallenius
Mats-Arne Olsson
Kerstin Anderlind
Kerstin Wahlund

Agneta Mohlin
Gudrun Palmquist
Ulf Holmqvist
Gun Andersson
Inger Edstrom

Jan Lundahl
Margareta Svensson
Bodil Andersson
Marja Hansson
Helen Xian Chen

Anders Argelius

Bengt Soderlind
Rosemarie Lindstrom
Annika Brinkberg Lapidus
Malou Magnusson

Klas Nyberg
Marianne Nyberg
Birgitta Ender
Solveig Kristiansson
Anette Wiktorsson

Gull-Maj Erlandsson
Leif Erlandsson
Ingela Bjerler

Thord Hassler
Britt-Marie Rosenlind

Lars Rosenlind
Lena Jansson
Elisabeth Hallberg
Karin Ottosson

Eva Berglund

Eva Holmgren
Gertrud Selander
Birthe Sahlsten
Benny Karlsson
Per Berglund

Barbro Ceder
Ulla Lovgren
Judith Melin
Gunilla Hellberg
Madeleine Nielsen

Ulf Ender

Stefan Bengtsson
H3kan Johansson
Leif Lindfors
Johan Millgvist

Bjarne Iversen

Klas Jorgensen
Charlotte Bengtsson
Kerstin Hanell
Gunilla Daintry

Gunilla Pfeiffer-Bunke
Else Holdt

Jan-Erik Andersson
Lars Goran Bengtsson
Bo Stendahl

Jonas Milesson
Margareta Marcus
Nils Cederblad
Anna Bjurenvall

MID

38419
38422
205494
205492
203432

200499
67146
67147
48319
53716

203434
48323
201995
89251
83971

54739
33828
201996
57983
83718

33500
68200
26046
5985
201991

90926
40926
67148
205325
41841

35064
58610
200368
5514
31014

23351
23352
68178
68185
58615

58616
45117
63066
68195
56118

206301
10056
42270
58573
56119

33830
92069
200700
52804
38002

37729
54211
41005
83917

7232

53958
28003
64840
58627
201893

52453
89099
60648
203527
18143

201142
42265
13875
38314

Ersatt

(18,0)
(18,0)
(21,0)
(20,0)

(16,0)
(16,0)
(16,0)
(13,0)

(16,0)
(12,0)

(18,0)
(18,0)

(14,0)

(14,0)

(11,0)
(11,0)
(12,0)
(12,0)

11-27

11-20 11-13 11-06

10-30 10-23 10-16 10-09 10-02 99-25 ©9-18 ©09-11 09-04

14,0

14,0

13,0

11,0
12,0
21,0
21,0

11,0
33,0
12,0
33,0
22,0

19,0
19,0
31,0
31,0

34,0
34,0
25,0
12,0

17,0

16,0

22,0

17,0
29,0

15,0

15,0
23,0
23,0
22,0
38,0
38,0

12,0

35,0

25,0

37,0

12,0

13,0

40,0
40,0
43,0
43,0
37,0

28,0

17,0

13,0

19,0
25,0
23,0
13,0
14,0

12,0

12,0

24,0

34,0

23,0
23,0
15,0
15,0
25,0

25,0

40,0

20,0

37,0

11,0

33,0

17,0

17,0

15,@

11,0
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76
77

79
80

Ingamaj Forsman

Barbro Ahlqvist
Margareta Bengtsson
Christina Carlander
Per Sjogren
Margareth Bengtsson

Bengt Santesson

25331

201998
43880
30382

201992
21829

20459

13,0

21,0

11,0

20,0

23,0

11,0

20,0



